

BID TABULATION						
BID NO: 203101						
RFB - 472-2019-085520 2020 CCLIP K-15, KTA Bridge to I-135						
BASIS OF AWARD			CORNEJO & SONS LLC		APAC KANSAS INC	
2020 CCLIP K-15, KTA Bridge to I-135						
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS E0045 (Participating) 1. HMA Surface (Ultrathin Bonded)(Type A)(PG 70-28)	2,179.00	TN	\$116.00000	\$252,764.00	\$165.00000	\$359,535.00
2. Cold Milling Asphalt Surface	930.00	SY	\$16.00000	\$14,880.00	\$12.00000	\$11,160.00
3. Reinf Conc. Base Repair (10")	320.00	SY	\$165.00000	\$52,800.00	\$300.00000	\$96,000.00
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS E0045 Traffic (Participating) 4. Traffic Control	1.00	LS	\$25,000.00000	\$25,000.00	\$100,000.00000	\$100,000.00
5. 6" White or Yellow Pvmt. Mrkgs (Thermopl.)	26,550.00	LF	\$0.87000	\$23,098.50	\$0.90000	\$23,895.00
6. 24" White Pavement Markings (Thermopl.)	66.00	LF	\$5.00000	\$330.00	\$5.00000	\$330.00
7. Pavement Markings, Turn Arrow (Thermop.)	6.00	EA	\$300.00000	\$1,800.00	\$300.00000	\$1,800.00
8. Signing, Elec. Portable Message (each per day)	40.00	DY	\$50.00000	\$2,000.00	\$50.00000	\$2,000.00
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS E0045 (Non-Participating) 9. 2-Year Warranty (non-participating)	1.00	LS	\$2,600.00000	\$2,600.00	\$2,410.00000	\$2,410.00
MEASURED QUANTITY ITEMS E0045(707166) (Participating) 10. Partial Depth Asphalt Repair (BM-2)(PG 64-22)	120.00	TN	\$158.00000	\$18,960.00	\$155.00000	\$18,600.00
11. Crushed Rock Base	30.00	TN	\$111.00000	\$3,330.00	\$75.00000	\$2,250.00
			2020 CCLIP K-15, KTA Bridge to I-135 SubTotal	\$28,521.87000	\$397,562.50	\$103,472.90000
			Grand Total	\$28,521.87000	\$397,562.50	\$103,472.90000
					\$103,472.90000	\$617,980.00

Defer two (2) weeks pending KDOT Approval.